
Goro  12  giugno  2016  RISULTATI
 

ORDINE  D’ARRIVO  GENERALE    
1° Shtypuu Vadym L Atletica  Imola 22’44”
2° Angelo Marchetta L Salcus 23’22”
3° Emiliano Marchetti L Castenaso 24’35”
4° Federico Soriani L Quadrilatero 24’43”
5° Michele Bmbonati L Salcus 25’06”
6° Claudio Pezzini L Centese 25’21”
7° Fabio Mangolini L Atl.  Delta 25’55”
8° Giacomo De Stefani L Porto Tolle 25’59”
9° Aldo Penzo L Taglio di Po 26’07”
10° Riccardo Rubini L Salcus 26’11”
11° Luca Caranti L Voltana 26’15”
12° Renato Crepaldi L Pod.  Adria 26’27”
13° Marino Scarpa L 26’36”
14° Nadija Chubak O Lughesina 26’51”
15° Luca Benazzi L Alfonsine 26’57”
16° Gianni Cavallerin L Salcus 27’01”
17° Viktor Matsyuk L Atl.  Imola 27’05”
18° Gian Paolo Bresciani L L Taglio di Po 27’08”
19° Paolo Callegari L Corriferrara 27’08”
20° Giacomo Bellan L Taglio di Po 27’12”
21° Maurizio Tarroni L San Patrizio 27’12”
22° Davide Tavalazzi L Alfonsinese 27’14”
23° Antonio Barbato L Taglio di Po 27’20”
24° Alberto Mantovani L Atl.  Delta 27’24”
25° Luca Bazzi L Atl.  Delta 27’28”
26° Michele Bacilieri L Corriferrara 27’33”
27° Fernando Gianella L Atl.  Delta 27’36”
28° Paolo Frozzi L Corriferrara 27’42”
29° Luca Storari L Faro 27’45”
30° Rosano Marzola L Fetonte S. Crispino 27’47”
31° Maximiliano Benazzi L Atl.  Delta 27’50”
32° Ubaldo Zanetti M Taglio di Po 27’52”
33° Caterina Mangolini O Atl.  Delta 27’56”
34° Luca Ferri L Alfonsine 28’01”
35° Moris Biolcati   R. L Atl.  Delta 28’04”



36° Silvano Rigon M Atl.  Malo 28’07”
37° Rino Grassi M Castel S. Pietro 28’10”
38° Giuseppe Purificato M Salcus 28’13”
39° Giuliano Roncon L Taglio di Po 28’13”
40° Mauro Ferroni M Running  Com. 28’16”
41° Edmondo Parmiani L Running  Com 28’16”
42° Cristian Ferro L Porto Tolle 28’28”
43° Enrico Mantovani L Argine  Berra  28’34”
44° Giacomo Migliorini L Atl.  Delta 28’37”
45° Gabriele Mantoan M Taglio di Po 28’42”
46° Andrea Astori L Quadrilatero 28’43”
47° Franco Quaglia M Taglio di Po 28’48”
48° Silvio Nanetti L Centese 28’50
49° Riccardo Bergossi L Quadrilatero 28’55”
50° Marcello Lazzarin L Valle di Cembra 29’04”
51° Giuliano Ferro M Taglio di Po 29’06”
52° Marco Meloni L Taglio di Po 29’08”
53° Riccardo D….ati L Fetonte S. Crispino 29’14”
54° Roberto Zaghi L Atl.  Delta 29’15”
55° Paolo Storari L Faro 29’19”
56° Alfredo Bianchi M Delfino  93 29’24”
57° Michele Vendemmiati L Atl.  Delta 29’30”
58° Siro Albertini L Pod.  Adria 29’33”
59° Adamo Farinelli L Quadrilatero 29’39”
60° Fabio Zanellato L Cavalli Marini 29’42”
61° Marco Zambonati L Val di Cembra 29’45”
62° Beppino Rizzo L Barizza Sport 29’58”
63° Amilcare Finessi L Atl.  Delta 30’01”
64° Gianluca Tralli L Corriferrara 30’03”
65° Simone Gobbi L Atl.  Delta 30’05”
66° Maurizio Preti M Taglio di PO 30’06”
67° Moris Paganini L Atl.  Delta 30’09”
68° Samuele Barboni L Atl.  Delta 30’11”
69° Angelo Motta L Porto Tolle 30’11”
70° Roberto Gabbi L Taglio di Po 30’12”
71° Adriano Franciosi M Faro 30’20”
72° Massimo Barillani L Atl.  Delta 30’22”
73° Sivana Ban O Ranni  Com 30’24”
74° Luca Poletto L Salcus 30’28”



75° Antonio Casoni L Libero 30’38”
76° Andrea Sfriso L Salcus  30’43”
77° Umbert Piacentini M Argine  Berra 30’50”
80° Mirko Tessarin L Taglio di Po 30’58”
79° Elena Stegani O Corriferrara 31’01”
80° Graziano Pasin M Taglio di Po 31’03”
81° Adriano Crosara L Cavalli Marini 31’09”
82° Ronald Garcia L Atl.  Delta 31’11”
83° Aldo Simeoni L Porto Tolle 31’14”
84° Diego Bellotti L Running  Com. 31’15”
85° Giuliano Battaglia M Quadrilatero 31’17”
86° Gianni Felloni M Argine  Berra  31’28”
87° Elisa Biolcati O Invicta 31’30”
88° Nevio Massarenti L Atl.  Delta 31’34”
89° Stefano Buzzoni L Faro 31’41”
90° Massimiliano Callegari L Porto Tolle 31’44”
91° Renato Toschetti M Quadrilatero 31’46”
92° Drita Zhivani O Faro 31’49”
93° Roberto Zanetti M Faro 31’01”
94° Margherita Pasin O K M  Sport 31’53”
95° Gerry Franchin L Salcus 31’53”
96° Davide Rossi L Atl.  Delta 31’55”
97° Letizxia Iannotta O Corriferrara 31’57”
98° Walter Bellato L Taglio di Po 31’59”
99° Francesco Beccati L Libero 32’06”
100° Rodolfo Osti L Pod.  Adria 32’11”
101° Alberto Martello M Taglio di Po 32’14”
102° Emilio Sebastianelli M Assindustria  Pd 32’20”
103° Paola Veronese O Assindustria  Pd 32’25”
104° Lorenzo Brina L Faro 32’32”
105° Francesca Savorelli O Corriferrara 32’34”
106° Alberto Sovrani L Faro 32’35”
107° Claudio Rossi M Pod.  Adria 32’37”
108° Davide Suncini L Atl.  Delta 32’38”
109° Sara Meloni O Invicta 32’38”
110° Simona Gavioli O Salcus 32’47”
111° Maria  C. Dal Santo O Atl.  Malo 32’49”
112° Angela Caniatti O Pod.  Adria 32’50”
113° Irene Zanellato O Porto Tolle 32’56”



114° Rosa Bonazza O Faro 32’58”
115° Valentino Moretti L Atl.  Delta 33’09”
116° Graziano Mazzanti L Atl.  Delta 33’11”
117° Angelo Dalla Vecchia M Salcus 33’13”
118° Gianni Pagnoni M Quadrilatero 33’15”
119° Marcello Lampronti L Corriferrara 33’17”
120° Alessandro Ferrarese L Salcus 33’17”
121° Marco Basaglia L Sacus 33’18”
122° Katia Pedarzini O Faro 33’29”
123° Emanuela Finotti O Porto Tolle 33’30”
124° Emanuele Pirani L Faro 33’33”
125° Eleonora Ferrari O Quadrilatero 33’43”
126° Simona Penini O Atl.  Delta 33’47”
127° Gnitko Tatiana O Atl.  Delta 33’56”
128° Fabrizia Ferroni O Running  Com. 33’58”
129° Andrea Callegari L Faro 34’00”
130° Luca Sita L Argine  Berra 34’00”
131° Elisa Franciosi O Quadrilatero 34’02”
132° Sandra Ambrosio O Quadrilatero 34’07”
133° Pettorale Bianco 34’09”
134° Roberto Ballerini L Running  Com. 34’12”
135° Erica Massarenti O Atl.  Delta 34’14”
136° Simona Zanetti O Quadrilatero 34’15”
137° Cecilia Brina O Faro 34’15”
138° Maria Mantovani O Libera 34’22”
139° Doriano Finotti M Porto Tolle 34’34”
140° Adriano Liviero M Taglio di Po 34’45”
141° Maria  C. Catozzi O Quadrilatero 35’00”
142° Dario Vassalli M Pod.  Adria 35’08”
143° Renzo Rodella M Pod.  Adria 35’19”
144° Da Marjs Garcia O Atl.  Delta 35’35”
145° Claudia Veronese O Salcus 35’47”
146° Valerio Zanforlin L Pod.  Adria 35’53”
147° Rita Telloli O Atl.  Delta 35’59”
148° Orlando Zaia M Pod.  Adria 36’09”
149° Daniele Vassalli L Quadrilatero 36’23”
150° Luana Comunian O Atl.  Delta 36’40”
151° Roseliana Barbierati O Invicta 36’43”
152° Raffaele Donà M Taglio di Po 36’55”



Classifiche di Categoria

Classifica Categoria   Maschile  - L -    
1° Shtypuu Vadym L Atletica  Imola 22’44”
2° Angelo Marchetta L Salcus 23’22”
3° Emiliano Marchetti L Castenaso 24’35”
4° Federico Soriani L Quadrilatero 24’43”
5° Michele Bmbonati L Salcus 25’06”
6° Claudio Pezzini L Centese 25’21”
7° Fabio Mangolini L Atl.  Delta 25’55”
8° Giacomo De Stefani L Porto Tolle 25’59”
9° Aldo Penzo L Taglio di Po 26’07”
10° Riccardo Rubini L Salcus 26’11”
11° Luca Caranti L Voltana 26’15”
12° Renato Crepaldi L Pod.  Adria 26’27”
13° Marino Scarpa L 26’36”
14° Luca Benazzi L Alfonsine 26’57”
15° Gianni Cavallerin L Salcus 27’01”
16° Viktor Matsyuk L Atl.  Imola 27’05”
17° Gian Paolo Bresciani L L Taglio di Po 27’08”
18° Paolo Callegari L Corriferrara 27’08”
19° Giacomo Bellan L Taglio di Po 27’12”
20° Maurizio Tarroni L San Patrizio 27’12”
21° Davide Tavalazzi L Alfonsinese 27’14”
22° Antonio Barbato L Taglio di Po 27’20”
23° Alberto Mantovani L Atl.  Delta 27’24”
24° Luca Bazzi L Atl.  Delta 27’28”
25° Michele Bacilieri L Corriferrara 27’33”
26° Fernando Gianella L Atl.  Delta 27’36”
27° Paolo Frozzi L Corriferrara 27’42”
28° Luca Storari L Faro 27’45”
29° Rosano Marzola L Fetonte S. Crispino 27’47”
30° Maximiliano Benazzi L Atl.  Delta 27’50”
31° Luca Ferri L Alfonsine 28’01”
32° Moris Biolcati   R. L Atl.  Delta 28’04”
33° Giuliano Roncon L Taglio di Po 28’13”
34° Edmondo Parmiani L Running  Com 28’16”
35° Cristian Ferro L Porto Tolle 28’28”



36° Enrico Mantovani L Argine  Berra  28’34”
37° Giacomo Migliorini L Atl.  Delta 28’37”
38° Andrea Astori L Quadrilatero 28’43”
39° Silvio Nanetti L Centese 28’50
40° Riccardo Bergossi L Quadrilatero 28’55”
41° Marcello Lazzarin L Valle di Cembra 29’04”
42° Marco Meloni L Taglio di Po 29’08”
43° Riccardo D….ati L Fetonte S. Crispino 29’14”
44° Roberto Zaghi L Atl.  Delta 29’15”
45° Paolo Storari L Faro 29’19”
46° Michele Vendemmiati L Atl.  Delta 29’30”
47° Siro Albertini L Pod.  Adria 29’33”
48° Adamo Farinelli L Quadrilatero 29’39”
49° Fabio Zanellato L Cavalli Marini 29’42”
50° Marco Zambonati L Val di Cembra 29’45”
51° Beppino Rizzo L Barizza Sport 29’58”
52° Amilcare Finessi L Atl.  Delta 30’01”
53° Gianluca Tralli L Corriferrara 30’03”
54° Simone Gobbi L Atl.  Delta 30’05”
55° Moris Paganini L Atl.  Delta 30’09”
56° Samuele Barboni L Atl.  Delta 30’11”
57° Angelo Motta L Porto Tolle 30’11”
58° Roberto Gabbi L Taglio di Po 30’12”
59° Massimo Barillani L Atl.  Delta 30’22”
60° Luca Poletto L Salcus 30’28”
61° Antonio Casoni L Libero 30’38”
62° Andrea Sfriso L Salcus  30’43”
63° Mirko Tessarin L Taglio di Po 30’58”
64° Adriano Crosara L Cavalli Marini 31’09”
65° Ronald Garcia L Atl.  Delta 31’11”
66° Aldo Simeoni L Porto Tolle 31’14”
67° Diego Bellotti L Running  Com. 31’15”
68° Nevio Massarenti L Atl.  Delta 31’34”
69° Stefano Buzzoni L Faro 31’41”
70° Massimiliano Callegari L Porto Tolle 31’44”
71° Gerry Franchin L Salcus 31’53”
72° Davide Rossi L Atl.  Delta 31’55”
73° Walter Bellato L Taglio di Po 31’59”
74° Francesco Beccati L Libero 32’06”



75° Rodolfo Osti L Pod.  Adria 32’11”
76° Lorenzo Brina L Faro 32’32”
77° Alberto Sovrani L Faro 32’35”
78° Davide Suncini L Atl.  Delta 32’38”
79° Valentino Moretti L Atl.  Delta 33’09”
80° Graziano Mazzanti L Atl.  Delta 33’11”
81° Marcello Lampronti L Corriferrara 33’17”
82° Alessandro Ferrarese L Salcus 33’17”
83° Marco Basaglia L Sacus 33’18”
84° Emanuele Pirani L Faro 33’33”
85° Andrea Callegari L Faro 34’00”
86° Luca Sita L Argine  Berra 34’00”
87° Roberto Ballerini L Running  Com. 34’12”
88° Valerio Zanforlin L Pod.  Adria 35’53”
89° Daniele Vassalli L Quadrilatero 36’23”

Classifica  Categoria  Maschile  - M -
1° Ubaldo Zanetti M Taglio di Po 27’52”
2° Silvano Rigon M Atl.  Malo 28’07”
3° Rino Grassi M Castel S. Pietro 28’10”
4° Giuseppe Purificato M Salcus 28’13”
5° Mauro Ferroni M Running  Com. 28’16”
6° Gabriele Mantoan M Taglio di Po 28’42”
7° Franco Quaglia M Taglio di Po 28’48”
8° Giuliano Ferro M Taglio di Po 29’06”
9° Alfredo Bianchi M Delfino  93 29’24”
10° Maurizio Preti M Taglio di PO 30’06”
11° Adriano Franciosi M Faro 30’20”
12° Umbert Piacentini M Argine  Berra 30’50”
13° Graziano Pasin M Taglio di Po 31’03”
14° Giuliano Battaglia M Quadrilatero 31’17”
15° Gianni Felloni M Argine  Berra  31’28”
16° Renato Toschetti M Quadrilatero 31’46”
17° Roberto Zanetti M Faro 31’01”
18° Alberto Martello M Taglio di Po 32’14”
19° Emilio Sebastianelli M Assindustria  Pd 32’20”
20° Claudio Rossi M Pod.  Adria 32’37”
21° Angelo Dalla Vecchia M Salcus 33’13”
22° Gianni Pagnoni M Quadrilatero 33’15”



23° Doriano Finotti M Porto Tolle 34’34”
24° Adriano Liviero M Taglio di Po 34’45”
25° Dario Vassalli M Pod.  Adria 35’08”
26° Renzo Rodella M Pod.  Adria 35’19”
27° Orlando Zaia M Pod.  Adria 36’09”
28° Raffaele Donà M Taglio di Po 36’55”

Classifica  Categoria  Femnminile  - O - 
1° Nadija Chubak O Lughesina 26’51”
2° Caterina Mangolini O Atl.  Delta 27’56”
3° Sivana Ban O Ranni  Com 30’24”
4° Elena Stegani O Corriferrara 31’01”
5° Elisa Biolcati O Invicta 31’30”
6° Drita Zhivani O Faro 31’49”
7° Margherita Pasin O K M  Sport 31’53”
8° Letizxia Iannotta O Corriferrara 31’57”
9° Paola Veronese O Assindustria  Pd 32’25”
10° Francesca Savorelli O Corriferrara 32’34”
11° Sara Meloni O Invicta 32’38”
12° Simona Gavioli O Salcus 32’47”
13° Maria  C. Dal Santo O Atl.  Malo 32’49”
14° Angela Caniatti O Pod.  Adria 32’50”
15° Irene Zanellato O Porto Tolle 32’56”
16° Rosa Bonazza O Faro 32’58”
17° Katia Pedarzini O Faro 33’29”
18° Emanuela Finotti O Porto Tolle 33’30”
19° Eleonora Ferrari O Quadrilatero 33’43”
20° Simona Penini O Atl.  Delta 33’47”
21° Gnitko Tatiana O Atl.  Delta 33’56”
22° Fabrizia Ferroni O Running  Com. 33’58”
23° Elisa Franciosi O Quadrilatero 34’02”
24° Sandra Ambrosio O Quadrilatero 34’07”
25° Erica Massarenti O Atl.  Delta 34’14”
26° Simona Zanetti O Quadrilatero 34’15”
27° Cecilia Brina O Faro 34’15”
28° Maria Mantovani O Libera 34’22”
29° Maria  C. Catozzi O Quadrilatero 35’00”
30° Da Marjs Garcia O Atl.  Delta 35’35”
31° Claudia Veronese O Salcus 35’47”



32° Rita Telloli O Atl.  Delta 35’59”
33° Luana Comunian O Atl.  Delta 36’40”
34° Roseliana Barbierati O Invicta 36’43”

MINI  PODISTICA   500   METRI 
1° Filippo Zanellato Cavalli  Marini
2° Gabrilel Vndemiati Atl.  Delta
3° Matteo Turolla Atl.  Delta
4° Francesco Zanellato Cvalli  Marini
5° Luca Ferrati Atl.  Delta
6° Fabio Rinaldi Biolcati Atl.  Delta 
7° Alex Conventi Atl.  Delta 
8° Marco Fogli Atl.  Delta
9° Francesco Bigoni Atl.  Delta 

MINI  PODISTICA  1.500  METRI
1° Simone Massarenti Atl.  Delta
2° Lorenzo Polverelli Atl.  Imola
3° Ion Boestan Atl.  Delta
4° Francesco Rubini Salcus
5 ° Elena Bonafè Atl.  Delta
6° Mattia Bergossi Quadrilatero
7° Nazary Dohoun Atl.  Delta
8° Anna Mangolini Atl.  Delta
9° Marta Ballerini Running  Com.
10° Daniele Gennari Atl.  Delta
11° Mattia Mantovani Argine  Berra
12° Maicol Mozzato Tagliob di Po
13° Rossella Puller Atl.  Delta
14° Isac Rizzo Barizza  Sport
15° Simone Mantovani Atl.  Delta
16° Giada Maini Faro
17° Melissa Pezzini Centese
18° Linda Ferri Alfonsine
19° Giulia Lazzarin Val Cembra
20° Marco Mantovani Atl.  Delta
21° Anna Dall’acqua Libera
22° Nidal El Amir Argine  Berra



23° Francesca Dall’Acqua Libera
24° Mariam Douib Argine  Berra

MINI  PODISTICA   500   METRI 
1° Filippo Zanellato Cavalli  Marini
2° Gabrilel Vndemiati Atl.  Delta
3° Matteo Turolla Atl.  Delta
4° Francesco Zanellato Cvalli  Marini
5° Luca Ferrati Atl.  Delta
6° Fabio Rinaldi Biolcati Atl.  Delta 
7° Alex Conventi Atl.  Delta 
8° Marco Fogli Atl.  Delta
9° Francesco Bigoni Atl.  Delta 

MINI  PODISTICA  1.500  METRI
1° Simone Massarenti Atl.  Delta
2° Lorenzo Polverelli Atl.  Imola
3° Ion Boestan Atl.  Delta
4° Francesco Rubini Salcus
5 ° Elena Bonafè Atl.  Delta
6° Mattia Bergossi Quadrilatero
7° Nazary Dohoun Atl.  Delta
8° Anna Mangolini Atl.  Delta
9° Marta Ballerini Running  Com.



10° Daniele Gennari Atl.  Delta
11° Mattia Mantovani Argine  Berra
12° Maicol Mozzato Tagliob di Po
13° Rossella Puller Atl.  Delta
14° Isac Rizzo Barizza  Sport
15° Simone Mantovani Atl.  Delta
16° Giada Maini Faro
17° Melissa Pezzini Centese
18° Linda Ferri Alfonsine
19° Giulia Lazzarin Val Cembra
20° Marco Mantovani Atl.  Delta
21° Anna Dall’acqua Libera
22° Nidal El Amir Argine  Berra
23° Francesca Dall’Acqua Libera
24° Mariam Douib Argine  Berra


